
Buile Hill Visual Arts College TERM DATES : 2017 - 2018 

 

AUTUMN TERM:  September - December 

 

SPRING TERM:   January - April 

Thursday 4th January 2018 School reopens for pupils  & staff 8.25am 
 

Friday  16th February 2018 School Closes at 2.30pm for half term 
 

Monday 26th February 2018 School reopens for pupils and staff 8.25am 
 

Thursday 29th March 2018 School closes for Easter Holidays. 
 

 

SUMMER TERM: April - July 

Monday 16th April 2018 School reopens for staff & pupils 8.25am 
 

Monday 7th  May 2018 SCHOOL CLOSED – BANK HOLIDAY 
 

Friday 25th May 2018 School closes for half term 
 

Monday 4th June 2018 School reopens for staff & pupils 8.25am 
 

Friday 6th July 2018 STAFF TRAINING DAY – PUPILS NOT IN SCHOOL 
 

Friday  20th July 2018 School closes for Summer Holidays 
 

 

Monday 4th September 2017 STAFF TRAINING DAY -  PUPILS NOT IN SCHOOL 
 

Tuesday 5th September 2017 School reopens for pupils 8.25am 
 

Friday  20th October 2017 School Closes at 2.30pm for half term 
 

Monday 30th October 2017 School reopens for pupils & staff 8.25am 
 

Friday  24th November 2017 STAFF TRAINING DAY – PUPILS NOT IN SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday 20th December 2017 School closes for Christmas Holidays 
 


